ROUNDING NUMBERS WORKSHEET

Name
Date

1. Round the following numbers to the nearest thousand

3,503
5,382
6,278
2,792
3,293
9,429
8,826
7,304
1,937

FERDA AL T

2. Round the following numbers to the nearest hundred
395
837
583
243
903
417
672
748
198
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